Maritime (o) Yevgen Komanych, 62 2503102

'\ Position Desired Wage Rate

. Chief Engineer $14,000

L Sl N

\

Citizenship Residence

V Ukraine Odessa, Ukraine

ﬂ COVID-19 Vaccination
Pfizer-BioNTech

B yevgen31.73@gmail.com
. +380980815563
. +380962535767

Employment Status
Looking for a job

Closest Airport
Odessa International Airport

EXPERIENCE

Chief Engineer - Chemical tanker 11.04.2024 - 16.09.2024 (5 months, 5 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

RAYYAN 1 Panama MAN B&W ME ASLAN NAVIGATION LLC

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2006 13000 4,400 ASLAN SHIPPING LLC

Chief Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker 01.08.2022 - 17.03.2023 (7 months, 16 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

MS MELENIA Panama B&W BOTTEGA INVESTMENT LTD

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2005 299000 26,760 ROSE SHIPPING COMPANY

Chief Engineer - Oil Products Tanker 11.03.2021 - 04.09.2021 (5 months, 24 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

SERENITY Cameroon MAN B&W ME ROYAL CRESCENT MARINE
LIMITED TRUST CO

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2004 57269 9,480 DESE

Chief Engineer - Chemical tanker 12.02.2020 - 20.09.2020 (7 months, 8 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

GULF HUWAYLAT Saudi Arabia MAN B&W ME GULF SHIP MANAGEMENT AO
LLC

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2005 29589 9,800 INSIDER

Chief Engineer - Chemical tanker 29.01.2019 - 04.08.2019 (6 months, 6 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

GULF HUWAYLAT Saudi Arabia MAN B&W ME GULF SHIP MANAGEMENT AO
LLC

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2005 29589 9,800 INSIDER

Chief Engineer - Chemical tanker 07.07.2018 - 07.11.2018 (4 months)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

GULF HUWAYLAT Saudi Arabia MAN B&W ME GULF SHIP MANAGEMENT AO
LLC

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
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2005 29589

Chief Engineer - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
NAVIG8 STELLAR Maldives
Build Year DWT

2017 13300

Chief Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
NAVIG8 EXECUTIVE Maldives
Build Year DWT

2017 74000

Chief Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
NAVIG8 EXECUTIVE Maldives
Build Year DWT

2017 74000

Chief Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
SAUGER Maldives
Build Year DWT

2005 75000

Chief Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
PRINCIMAR PRIDE Maldives
Build Year DWT

2007 81326

Chief Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
PRINCIMAR PRIDE Maldives
Build Year DWT

2007 81326

Chief Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
SOPHIE SCHULTE Hong Kong
Build Year DWT

1998 61991

Chief Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker

Page 2

Yevgen Komanych, 62 25031062

9,800

B yevgen31.73@gmail.com
. +380980815563
. +380962535767

INSIDER

03.11.2017 - 29.01.2018 (2 months, 26 days)

ME Type
MAN B&W ME

ME Power, kW
4,680

Vessel owner

NAVIG8 CHEMICALS POOL INC

Agency
GSS

06.03.2017 - 19.07.2017 (4 months, 13 days)

ME Type
MAN B&W ME

ME Power, kW
9,660

Vessel owner

NAVIG8 PRODUCT TANKERS
24INC

Agency

GSS

30.07.2016 - 24.11.2016 (3 months, 25 days)

ME Type
MAN B&W ME

ME Power, kW
9,660

Vessel owner
TB MARINE SHIPMANEGEMENT

Agency
GSS

09.09.2015 - 25.01.2016 (4 months, 16 days)

ME Type
MAN B&W ME

ME Power, kW
12,268

Vessel owner

PRIME TANKER MANAGEMENT
INC

Agency

UNIVIS

12.01.2015 - 03.03.2015 (1 month, 19 days)

ME Type
MAN B&W ME

ME Power, kW
18,215

Vessel owner

PRINCIPAL MARITIME

Agency
SOLNTSE

16.04.2014 - 31.08.2014 (4 months, 15 days)

ME Type
MAN B&W ME

ME Power, kW
18,215

Vessel owner
PRINCIPAL MARITIME

Agency
SOLNTSE

23.06.2013 - 16.11.2013 (4 months, 24 days)

ME Type
MAN B&W ME

ME Power, kW
13,498

Vessel owner

LAMMMA ISLAND SHIPPING
LIMITED

Agency

SOLNTSE

21.12.2012 - 08.02.2013 (1 month, 18 days)


https://maritime-zone.com

Maritime |

Yevgen Komanych, 62 25031062

B yevgen31.73@gmail.com

., +380980815563
. +380962535767

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

SOPHIE SCHULTE Hong Kong MAN B&W ME LAMMMA ISLAND SHIPPING
LIMITED

Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

1998 61991 13,498 SOLNTSE

Chief Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

11.07.2011 - 06.03.2012 (7 months, 24 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

CRETE Liberia MAN B&W ME ROSAVILLE MANAGEMENT S.A.
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

1978 40553 72,800 SOLNTSE

Chief Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

28.05.2010 - 03.11.2010 (5 months, 6 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

BELAIA Panama MAN B&W ME SHOEI KISEN KAISHA LTD
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

2005 28799 9,615 SOLNTSE

Chief Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

17.06.2009 - 31.10.2009 (4 months, 14 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

SIR ATOS Liberia MAN B&W ME GENOA MARITEM S.A
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

1988 14937 6,600 SOLNTSE

Chief Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

22.08.2008 - 21.01.2009 (4 months, 30 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner

CRETE Panama MAN B&W ME ROSAVILLE MANAGEMENT S.A.
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency

1978 40553 72,800 SOLNTSE

2nd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

15.02.2008 - 14.06.2008 (3 months, 30 days)

Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
CRETE Panama MAN-B&W ROSAVILLE MANAGEMENT S.A.
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
1978 40553 72,800 SOLNTSE
DOCUMENTS
# Document Country Document Number Issue Date ED:'::V
1 Passport Ukraine FX331299 05.09.2019 05.09.2029
2 Seaman's Book Ukraine AB647366 07.12.2018 07.12.2023

COC & ENDORSEMENT
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Type of the

# document Position

1 Certificate of Chief Engineer
Competency

2 Endorsement Chief Engineer

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

2 Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations

3 Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

4 Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations

5 Engine Team and Resource Management

6 Advanced Fire Fighting

7 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

8 Medical First Aid

9 Inert Gas System

10  Basic Safety Training

11 Ship Security Officer (SSO)

12 Shipboard Safety Officer

13 Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations

14  Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

15  Crude Oil Washing

EDUCATION
# Qualification / Degree
1 WHXEHEP MEXAHWK

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Country

Ukraine

Ukraine

Yevgen Komanych, 62 25031062

Number

Certificate Number

02011/2022/08

02012/2022/08

20945234/14/3094/021

20945234/15/3095/021

20945234/34/3093/021

2009452234/04/3087/021

2209452234/02/3090/021

20945234/05/3091/021

00739

20945234/01/3089/021

2000945234/08/3088/021

00718

20945234/12/3096/021

20945234/11/3092/021

00629

Institution

oBUMY
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01119/2017/08

01119/2017/08

B yevgen31.73@gmail.com
. +380980815563
. +380962535767

Issue Date

20.02.2017

22.04.2022

Issue Date

21.04.2022

21.04.2022

21.04.2022

21.04.2022

21.03.2022

22.04.2022

21.03.2022

21.03.2022

21.03.2022

22.03.2022

21.03.2022

21.03.2022

21.03.2022

21.03.2022

21.03.2022

Expiry
Date

01.04.2030

22.04.2027

Expiry
Date

21.04.2027
21.04.2027
21.04.2027
21.04.2027
21.03.2027
22.04.2027
21.03.2027
21.03.2027
21.03.2027
22.03.2027
21.03.2027
21.03.2027

21.03.2027

21.03.2027

21.03.2027

Graduation
Date

31.05.1986
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Height, cm

1.80

Yevgen Komanych, 62 25031062

Weight, kg

78

Shoe size, cm

41
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Overall Size

54

B yevgen31.73@gmail.com
. +380980815563
. +380962535767

Hair Color Eye Color

Black Brown
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